Herbstschiessen 2023
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Einzelrangliste

08.09.2023 - 16.09.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Berset Jean-Marc
Pliiss Flavia
Gaumann Paul
Stucki Max

Hodel Hans
Sigrist Walter
Kampf Ferdinand
Spack Hans

Mani Manfred
Weibel Kurt

Fankhauser Johannes

Fuchs Fritz

Roth Walter

Pliiss Willi
Zwahlen Rolf
Held Martin
Rappo Daniel
Hanggi Thomas
Moller Christine
Briilhart Mario
Fuhrer Daniel
Steck Dominic
Buchs Michael
Leibundgut Kevin
Annen Alfred
Sieber Eduard
Bratschi Christian
Trueb Armin

Garo Beat

Blaser Erwin
Michel Erwin
Stucki Hansueli
Boss Peter

Schar Fritz
Griitter Roland
Zumbrunnen Hans
Baumgartner Hans
Miiller Roland
Niffenegger Hans
Eicher Ueli

Neuenschwander Bernhard

Berger Urs
Sigrist Peter
Steger André
Kohler René
Miiller Christoph
Furrer Sascha
Biihler Martin

1968 S
1992 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1957V
1969 S
1950 SV
1951 SV
1952 sV
1953 SV
1954V
1963 V
1964 S
1966 S
1966 S
1967 S
1970 S
1973 S
1980 E
1984 E
1989 E
1990 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1952 sV
1952 SV
1954V
1955V
1957V
1958 V
1960 V
1961V
1961V
1962 V
1963 V
1964 S
1965 S
1965 S
1967 S
1967 S
1970 S
1971 S
1971 S
1975 S
1977 S

Verein

Murist, Société de tir La Moliére
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Hautligen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Ruegsau, Schiitzen

Stechelberg, Feldschtitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Wisen, Schutzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Suldtal, Schiutzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Lenk i/S., Schiutzengesellschaft
Murist, Société de tir La Moliére
Rischegg, Schitzen

Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Wyssachen, Schitzen
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen
Wyssachen, Schitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschitzen
Walperswil, Feldschitzen
Walperswil, Feldschitzen
Meiersmaad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschitzen
Oberdiesshach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Kyburg SO, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
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Spg Punkte
57 03 60
57 03 60
57 03 59
57 03 59
57 03 59
57 03 59
57 03 59
57 03 59
57 03 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
5703 58
57 03 58
57 03 58

KA 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
57 03 58
5703 58

KA 58
57 03 58
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57

KA 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57

KA 57
57 03 57
57 03 57

KA 57

KA 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
57 03 57
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Schneuwly Marc
Lithi Florian
Trummer Stephan
Kunz Martin

Etter Jiirg

Jéggi Michael
Tschanz Emil
Bartlome Peter
Lehnherr Anton
Aegerter Hans-Otto
Pfund Werner
Knutti Roland
Seewer Erwin
Affolter Ernst
Eggimann Bruno
Wiithrich Samuel
Fuchs Rudolf
Oswald Samuel
Meister Urs
Jungen Walter
Vogel Daniel
Fankhauser Peter
Teuscher Hanspeter

Siegenthaler Hans Rudolf

Griitter-Frei Beatrix
Schiliichter Prisca
Klossner Rainer
Saurer Bernhard
Rickenbacher Markus
Zenger Daniel
Badertscher Sonja
Eggen Dominik
Neuenschwander Martin
Wiirsten Albert
Hofer Hans-Peter
Wiirsten Fritz
Heimberg Fritz
Ryser Konrad
Wiirsten Gottfried
Graf Fritz

Pulfer Ernst
Bugnon Michel
Schlatter Fritz
Kampf Peter
Schiliichter Alfred
Wittwer Hansrudolf
Bahler Urs

Gasser Vreni
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1981 E
1981 E
1986 E
1990 E
1996 E
1997 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1949 SV
1952 SV
1952 sV
1953 SV
1954V
1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1959 vV
1960 V
1960 V
1961V
1961V
1962 V
1963 V
1963 V
1964 S
1965 S
1966 S
1966 S
1969 S
1970 S
1971 S
1989 E
1944 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1953 SV
1954V
1954V
1955V
1957V
1957V
1958 V
1958 V
1959 vV
1960 V
1962 V
1962 V

Verein

Wallenried, Société de tir Union

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschiitzen

Ruschegg, Schutzen

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch

Zweisimmen, Schiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschiitzen

Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Wyssachen, Schitzen

Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein
Stechelberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Suldtal, Schiitzen

Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft

Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Riegsau, Schiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Hofen b/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha

Spg
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht KA

Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Suldtal, Schiitzen
Walperswil, Feldschiitzen

5703
5703
57 03
57 03

Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct KA

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft

Reutigen, Feldschitzen
Suldtal, Schiitzen

Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murist, Société de tir La Moliere
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
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57 03
57 03
5703
5703
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
5703
5703
5703
57 03
57 03

Punkte
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Fasel Thomas
Meister Bernhard
Gempeler Stephan
Biihler Vreni
Réthlisberger Hans
Réthlisberger Bruno
Stucki Stefan
Wenger Stefan
Messerli Heinz
Neuhaus Josef
Boss Erwin
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf
Gerber Rudolf

Garo Heidi

Schmied Peter
Maeder Daniel
Gerber Christian
Baumberger Joggu
von Arx Severin
Meister Christian
Merki Eugen
Gaumann Willi
Stuber Markus
Clerc Anton

Buchs Jean-Pierre
Scheidegger Paul
Bartschi Peter
Aeschlimann Patrick
Kunz Fritz

Eggen Alfred
Willener Hans Ruedi
Pulfer Beat
Riifenacht Hermann
Dietrich Veronica
Hirschi Roland
Wolf Stephan
Truden Harald
Studer Marc

Roffler Roger

Etter Fabian
Althaus Johann
Stalder Heinz
Neukomm Ueli

von Niederhausern Ueli
Dubi Martin

von Allmen Heinz
Dietrich Felix

Garo Roland
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1963 V
1963 V
1964 S
1971 S
1971 S
1978 E
1986 E
1988 E
1948 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1956 V
1956 V
1957V
1957V
1958 V
1959 vV
1959 vV
1960 V
1960 V
1960 V
1963V
1964 S
1964 S
1964 S
1966 S
1966 S
1968 S
1968 S
1968 S
1968 S
1972 S
1982 E
1989 E
1998 E
1950 sV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1954 vV
1955V
1956 V
1958 V
1959V

Verein

Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Kyburg SO, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Balzenberg, Militdrschiitzengesellschaf
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schitzenverein
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Rischegg, Schitzen

Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Wyssachen, Schiitzen

Rischegg, Schitzen

Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schitzenverein W
Suldtal, Schiitzen

Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Bursins, Société de tir Les 3B
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportscht
Meiersmaad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Muhledorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Inner-Eriz, Feldschiitzen
Grindelwald, Eigerschitzen
Spérs-Port, VSG

Niederried bei Interlaken, Feldschiitzen
Lauenen b/Thun, Feldschitzen
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Ruegsau, Schiitzen

Zweisimmen, Schitzen

Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Murist, Société de tir La Moliere
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Spg
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03

KA

KA
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03

KA

Punkte
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

16.09.2023, 18:21:10



Herbstschiessen 2023
SG Erlenbach-Wimmis

Einzelrangliste
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Auszahlungsstich - Ordonanz D

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Teilnehmer

Oppliger Rudolf
Willener Rudolf
Bettschen Raymond
Sommer Peter
Gertsch Thomas
Boss Markus
Neukomm Urs
Zimmermann Stefan
Meyer Jonathan
Mosimann Benjamin
Dahler Michael
Vogeli Merlin
Aegerter Hans
Bumbacher Hanspeter
Steiner Andreas
Schneider Hans-Ulrich
Uldry René

Amstutz Hans-Rudolf
Lortscher Fritz
Zwahlen Thomas P.
Mosimann Fritz
Sahli Bernhard
Meister Peter

Oesch Alfred

Fahrni Samuel
Schiliichter Peter
Teuscher Aaron
Pfammatter Emil
Leuba Louis
Siegenthaler Christian
Scheidegger Fritz
Kernen Jiirg
Messerli Urs
Rohrbasser Marcel
Eschmann Roger
Zubler Manuel
Grossen Martin
Christe Jean-Pierre
Gerber Alfred

Holzer Hans-Rudolf
Kunz Fritz

Wenger Hansueli
Seewer Franz
Wenger Werner
Pulfer Roland

Etter Beat

Gerber Ernst
Fiechter Friedrich

1964 S
1965 S
1968 S
1971 S
1972 S
1976 S
1978 E
1980 E
1985 E
1990 E
1991 E
1998 E
1935 SV
1943 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1954V
1956 V
1957V
1958 V
1962 V
1963 V
1964 S
1964 S
1969 S
1972 S
1949 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1964 S
1965 S
1980 E
1980 E
1948 SV
1950 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1957V
1960 V
1964 S
1937 SV
1954V

Verein

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

Kyburg SO, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
Signau-Ho6he, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauenen b/Thun, Feldschitzen
Escholzmatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Lenk i/S., Schiutzengesellschaft
Lenk i/S., Schutzengesellschaft
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen

Spiez, Militdrschitzen

Aeschlen bei Sigriswil, Infanterie Schiit
Signau-Hoéhe, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhleberg, Sportschiitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells(
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
Grindelwald, Eigerschitzen
Oberdiesshach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Wattenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Winnewil-Flamatt, Schiitzenverein
Walperswil, Feldschiitzen
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein

Suldtal, Schitzen

Val Terbi, Société de Tir Sportif
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schitzenverein
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Muhledorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Lauenen b/Thun, Feldschitzen
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Bramberg-Neuenegg, Sportschiitzen
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
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Spg
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03

KA

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03

Punkte
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
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08.09.2023 - 16.09.2023

Auszahlungsstich - Ordonanz D

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Teilnehmer

Ulrich Hans-Rudolf
Glarner Beat

Wenger Andreas

Feuz Werner
Imwinkelried Ursula
Wampfler Urs

Schild Philipp

Oehrli Verena

Welten Jakob

von Niederhausern Christian
Kohler Hans

Dietrich Walter
Riifenacht Anton

Gerber Christian Michael
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1955V
1975 S
1987 E
1961V
1969 S
1971 S
1976 S
1947 SV
1959 vV
1962 V
1962 V
1943 SV
1961V
1998 E

Verein

Beatenberg, Feldschiitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen

Lauenen b/Thun, Feldschitzen
Stechelberg, Feldschtitzengesellschaft
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschiitzen
Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hofstetten bei Brienz, Feldschiitzenges
Schwanden b. Sigriswil, Militarschiitzen
Saanen-Gstaad, Feldschiitzengesellscl
Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesells
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
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Spg
57 03

KA

KA
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

Punkte
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
41
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